Water Treatment Plant Dehumidifiers (4)
CRO #1345
4/28/2015
2:00 p.m.
Quantity Price Each Total
Bennett Heating & Cooling 4 S 3,319.13 $ 13,276.52 (assuming price listed
on bid is for 4)
Lee Company 4 S 3,455.00 $ 13,820.00



Leak Detection Survey (RFP)
4/28/2015
2:00 p.m.

Wachs Water Services
Buffalo Grove, IL

Rye Engineering
Erin, TN

M.E. Simpson Co., Inc.
Valparaiso, IN

UWS, Inc.
Trion, GA

Marchpoint, Inc.
Wilmington, NC

Water Systems Optimization
Nashville, TN

$ 38,127.00

$ 27,477.00

$ 53,681.00

$ 27,796.50

$ 33,015.00

$ 74,550.00



Anthracite Filter Media - Water Resources

CRO #1347
4/28/2015
2:00 p.m.

All Service Contracting
Decatur, IL

Antracite Filter Media Co.

Culver City, CA

Carbonfilt, LLC
Venice, FL

CEl Anthracite
Hazleton, PA

Fimco Services, LLC
Dayton, TN

Unifilt Corporation
Elmwood City, PA

S4 Water
Bowling Green, KY

Northern Filter Media
Muscatine, IA

Price

$ 6,396.25

$ 6,847.00

$ 5,679.70

$ 6,056.25

$ 7,021.00

$ 6,137.28

$ 5,750.00

$ 7,650.00

Freight

$ 1,435.12

$ 1,350.00

$ 1,575.00

$ 1,850.00

$ 2,035.50

$ 1,800.00

$ 1,675.00

$ 1,700.00

Total

S 7,831.37

$ 8,197.00

$ 7,254.70

$ 7,906.25

$ 9,056.50

$ 7,937.28

$ 7,425.00

$ 9,350.00



Airport Terminal Membrane Roof
CRO #1346

4/28/2015

2:00 p.m.

Porter Roofing Contractors

Turner Roofing

$ 29,729.00

$ 21,816.00



