Water Treatment Plant Dehumidifiers (4)

CRO #1345 4/28/2015 2:00 p.m.

	Quantity	Price Each	Total
Bennett Heating & Cooling	4	\$ 3,319.13	\$ 13,276.52 (assuming price listed
			on bid is for 4)
Lee Company	4	\$ 3,455.00	\$ 13,820.00

Leak Detection Survey (RFP) 4/28/2015 2:00 p.m.

Wachs Water Services Buffalo Grove, IL	\$ 38,127.00
Rye Engineering Erin, TN	\$ 27,477.00
M.E. Simpson Co., Inc. Valparaiso, IN	\$ 53,681.00
UWS, Inc. Trion, GA	\$ 27,796.50
Marchpoint, Inc. Wilmington, NC	\$ 33,015.00
Water Systems Optimization Nashville, TN	\$ 74,550.00

Anthracite Filter Media - Water Resources CRO #1347

4/28	/2	2015
2.00	n	m

2:00 p.m.	Price	Freight	Total
All Service Contracting Decatur, IL	\$ 6,396.25	\$ 1,435.12	\$ 7,831.37
Antracite Filter Media Co. Culver City, CA	\$ 6,847.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 8,197.00
Carbonfilt, LLC Venice, FL	\$ 5,679.70	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 7,254.70
CEI Anthracite Hazleton, PA	\$ 6,056.25	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 7,906.25
Fimco Services, LLC Dayton, TN	\$ 7,021.00	\$ 2,035.50	\$ 9,056.50
Unifilt Corporation Elmwood City, PA	\$ 6,137.28	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,937.28
S4 Water Bowling Green, KY	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 7,425.00
Northern Filter Media Muscatine, IA	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 9,350.00

Airport Terminal Membrane Roof CRO #1346 4/28/2015 2:00 p.m.

Porter Roofing Contractors \$ 29,729.00

Turner Roofing \$ 21,816.00